Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail Cut ID 11 Beef Carcass Reasons 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Rib Chops 12 Lamb Carcass Reasons 2 Pork Rib Chops
3 Pork Carcasses 13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int 3 Pork Carcasses
4 Lamb Carcasses 4 Lamb Carcasses
5 Pork Loins 5 Pork Loins
6 Beef Rounds 6 Beef Rounds
7 Retail Cut ID
11 Beef Carcass Reasons
12 Lamb Carcass Reasons
13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 ST 1004a Campbell, Ben NAT Natrona 715
ST 1004b Magee, Cameron NAT Natrona 703
ST 1004c McMurray, Tori NAT Natrona 685
ST 1004d Willadsen, Matthew NAT Natrona 729
2147 879 398 870
2 ST 1006a Despain, Kyle ALB Albany 720
ST 1006b Wright, Tanner ALB Albany 727
ST 1006¢ Anderson, Kelcey ALB Albany 611
ST 1006d Christensen, Amanda ALB Albany 698
2145 891 396 858
3 ST 1002a Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 701
ST 1002b Schainost, Shelby GOS Goshen 690
ST 1002c Schmick, Anna GOS Goshen 706
ST 1002d Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 708
2115 867 386 862
4 ST 1001a Dolbow, Anthony FRE Fremont 691
ST 1001b Dolbow, Andrea FRE Fremont 684
ST 1001c McConnell, Kiley FRE Fremont 702
ST 1001d Anderson, Jace FRE Fremont 502
2077 853 359 865
5 ST 1007a Christensen, Malea ALB Albany 677
ST 1007b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 571
ST 1007c Ward, Saige ALB Albany 556
ST 1007d Van Winkle, Morgan ALB Albany 625
1873 691 361 821
6 ST 1003a Day, Degory UNT Uinta 589
ST 1003b McMurtrey, James UNT Uinta 499
ST 1003c Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 637
1725 589 334 802
7 ST 1005a Brooks, Kassidy NAT Natrona 477
ST 1005b Daniels, Caitlyn NAT Natrona 538
ST 1005c Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 551
ST 1005d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 636
1725 524 346 855
8 ST 1008a Predmore, Jessica ALB Albany 532
ST 1008b Mallery-Coulter, Zariel ALB Albany 483
ST 1008c Mallery-Coulter, Jadzrie ALB Albany 400
ST 1008d Van Winkle, Jordan ALB Albany 615
1630 500 327 803
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Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Rib Chops

3 Pork Carcasses

4 Lamb Carcasses

5 Pork Loins

6 Beef Rounds

7 Retail Cut ID

8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr Int
10 Pork Loin Questions Jr

13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID

Rank Contestant Name
1 JT 3004a Erickson, Tanner
JT 3004b Lupher, Madison
JT 3004c Micheli, Connor
JT 3004d Sweep, Caden
2 JT 3007a Burch, Brayson
JT 3007b Romsa, Sage
JT 3007c Stewart, Afton
JT 3007d Gutierrez, Nicholas
3 JT 3002a Bannan, Kort
JT 3002b Applegarth, Aiden
JT 3002c ZumBrunnen, Melody
JT 3002d ZumBrunnen, Gracie
4 JT 3001a Spray, Hailey
JT 3001b Witzel, Sadie
JT 3001c Duncan, Alaina
JT 3001d Witzel, Mary
5 JT 3005a Erickson, Spencer
JT 3005b Linford, Isac
JT 3005c Sweep, Jaxon
6 JT 3012a Lake, Kolton
JT 3012b Lake, Riley
JT 3012c Taro, Rachel
JT 3012d Stinson, Kymber
7 JT 3003a Gara, Lucas
JT 3003b Garson, Jami
JT 3003c Garson, Jesse Lynn
JT 3003d Masterson, Rori
8 JT 3008b Moore, Sierra
JT 3008c Skiles, Kacela
JT 3008d Castlebury, Carter
9 JT 3013a Stinson, Shanna
JT 3013b Nelson, Cheyenne
JT 3013c Van Winkle, Zoe
JT 3013d Christensen, Thaddaeus
10 JT 3009a Magee, Brody
JT 3009b Dona, Brady

JT 3009c Forbes, Abbie
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Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int1 Beef Carcasses
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr In2 Pork Rib Chops
10 Pork Loin Questions Jr 3 Pork Carcasses
13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int 4 Lamb Carcasses

5 Pork Loins

6 Beef Rounds

Team Score Tie Breakers
UNT Uinta 571
UNT Uinta 563
UNT Uinta 580
UNT Uinta 605
1756 565 399 792
NAT Natrona 580
NAT Natrona 563
NAT Natrona 520
NAT Natrona 580
1723 519 352 852
NIO Niobrara 516
NIO Niobrara 579
NIO Niobrara 517
NIO Niobrara 589
1685 561 353 771
FRE Fremont 582
FRE Fremont 552
FRE Fremont 488
FRE Fremont 539
1673 428 403 842
UNT Uinta 582
UNT Uinta 522
UNT Uinta 467
1571 417 366 788
ALB Albany 507
ALB Albany 542
ALB Albany 505
ALB Albany 513
1562 397 390 775
GOS Goshen 428
GOS Goshen 461
GOS Goshen 560
GOS Goshen 497
1518 383 369 766
NAT Natrona 492
NAT Natrona 530
NAT Natrona 476
1498 343 362 793
ALB Albany 452
ALB Albany 376
ALB Albany 461
ALB Albany 573
1486 370 377 739
NAT Natrona 479
NAT Natrona 424
NAT Natrona 481



Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail Cut ID 8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Rib Chops 9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr In2 Pork Rib Chops
3 Pork Carcasses 10 Pork Loin Questions Jr 3 Pork Carcasses
4 Lamb Carcasses 13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int 4 Lamb Carcasses
5 Pork Loins 5 Pork Loins

6 Beef Rounds 6 Beef Rounds

7 Retail Cut ID

8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr Int
10 Pork Loin Questions Jr

13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1384 244 365 775
11 JT 3010b Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 434
JT 3010c Burch, Kendall NAT Natrona 426
JT 3010d Renquist, Jordyn NAT Natrona 454
1314 234 351 729
12 JT 3006a Linford, Emma UNT Uinta 408
JT 3006b Linford, Elli UNT Uinta 378
JT 3006¢c Micheli, Mariah UNT Uinta 346
JT 3006d Anderson, Emily UNT Uinta 433
1219 147 354 718
13 JT 3011a Mills, Brea NAT Natrona 315
JT 3011b Daniels, Cierra NAT Natrona 368
JT 3011c Daniels, Colbie NAT Natrona 435
1118 109 345 664
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Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] SA Award 003 High Senior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Rib Chops

3 Pork Carcasses

4 Lamb Carcasses

5 Pork Loins

6 Beef Rounds

7 Retail Cut ID

11 Beef Carcass Reasons
12 Lamb Carcass Reasons
13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int

Rank Contestant
1 1004d
2 1006b
3 1006a
4 1004a
5 1002d
6 1002c
7 1004b
8 1001c
9 1002a

10 1006d

11 1001a

12 1002b

13 1004c

14 1001b

15 4002c

16 1007a

17 1003c

18 1005d

19 4004b

20 1007d

21 1008d

22 1006¢

23 1003a

24 1007b

25 1007c

26 1005c¢

27 1005b

28 1008a

29 1001d

30 1003b

31 1008b

32 1005a

33 1008c

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID

Name

Willadsen, Matthew
Wright, Tanner
Despain, Kyle
Campbell, Ben
Schmick, Kaci
Schmick, Anna
Magee, Cameron
McConnell, Kiley
Haas, Kendall
Christensen, Amanda
Dolbow, Anthony
Schainost, Shelby
McMurray, Tori
Dolbow, Andrea
Strauch, Kylie
Christensen, Malea
Siegismund, lan
Romsa, Paige
Castlebury, Jacob
Van Winkle, Morgan
Van Winkle, Jordan
Anderson, Kelcey
Day, Degory

Lake, Alexis

Ward, Saige

Jacob, Jessica
Daniels, Caitlyn
Predmore, Jessica
Anderson, Jace
McMurtrey, James
Mallery-Coulter, Zariel
Brooks, Kassidy
Mallery-Coulter, Jadzrie
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Tie 2 Class(es):

11 Beef Carcass Reasons
12 Lamb Carcass Reasons
13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int

Team

NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany

Score

729
727
720
715
708
706
703
702
701
698
691
690
685
684
677
677
637
636
626
625
615
611
589
571
556
551
538
532
502
499
483
477
400

Tie

300
300
293
290
201
293
289
291
283
298
285
276
289
277
277
275
250
225
215
230
226
207
208
186
154
157
142
174
135
131
100
108

88

Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Rib C

hops

3 Pork Carcasses

4 Lamb Carc
5 Pork Loins

asses

6 Beef Rounds

Breakers

139
137
137
134
129
125
125
125
132
122
110
122
120
124
127
127
116
121
120
107
108
120
113
127
127
114
111
105
108
105
114
108

95

290
290
290
291
288
288
289
286
286
278
296
292
276
283
273
275
271
290
201
288
281
284
268
258
275
280
285
253
259
263
269
261
217



Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] SA Award 004 High Senior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail Cut ID 11 Beef Carcass Reasons
2 Pork Rib Chops 12 Lamb Carcass Reasons
3 Pork Carcasses 13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int
4 Lamb Carcasses
5 Pork Loins
6 Beef Rounds
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1001a Dolbow, Anthony FRE Fremont 296 285 110 0
2 1002b Schainost, Shelby GOS Goshen 292 276 122 0
3 1004a Campbell, Ben NAT Natrona 291 290 134 0
4 4004b Castlebury, Jacob NAT Natrona 291 215 120 0
5 1004d Willadsen, Matthew NAT Natrona 290 300 139 0
6 1006b Wright, Tanner ALB Albany 290 300 137 0
7 1006a Despain, Kyle ALB Albany 290 293 137 0
8 1005d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 290 225 121 0
9 1004b Magee, Cameron NAT Natrona 289 289 125 0
10 1002c Schmick, Anna GOS Goshen 288 293 125 0
11 1002d Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 288 291 129 0
12 1007d Van Winkle, Morgan ALB Albany 288 230 107 0
13 1001c McConnell, Kiley FRE Fremont 286 291 125 0
14 1002a Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 286 283 132 0
15 1005b Daniels, Caitlyn NAT Natrona 285 142 111 0
16 1006¢ Anderson, Kelcey ALB Albany 284 207 120 0
17 1001b Dolbow, Andrea FRE Fremont 283 277 124 0
18 1008d Van Winkle, Jordan ALB Albany 281 226 108 0
19 1005c Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 280 157 114 0
20 1006d Christensen, Amanda ALB Albany 278 298 122 0
21 1004c McMurray, Tori NAT Natrona 276 289 120 0
22 1007a Christensen, Malea ALB Albany 275 275 127 0
23 1007c Ward, Saige ALB Albany 275 154 127 0
24 4002c Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 273 277 127 0
25 1003c Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 271 250 116 0
26 1008b Mallery-Coulter, Zariel ALB Albany 269 100 114 0
27 1003a Day, Degory UNT Uinta 268 208 113 0
28 1003b McMurtrey, James UNT Uinta 263 131 105 0
29 1005a Brooks, Kassidy NAT Natrona 261 108 108 0
30 1001d Anderson, Jace FRE Fremont 259 135 108 0
31 1007b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 258 186 127 0
32 1008a Predmore, Jessica ALB Albany 253 174 105 0
33 1008c Mallery-Coulter, Jadzrie ALB Albany 217 88 95 0
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Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] SA Award 005 High Senior Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

11 Beef Carcass Reasons 1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail Cut ID
12 Lamb Carcass Reasons 4 Lamb Carcasses
13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int 5 Pork Loins
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1004d Willadsen, Matthew NAT Natrona 139 148 300 0
2 1006b Wright, Tanner ALB Albany 137 150 300 0
3 1006a Despain, Kyle ALB Albany 137 150 293 0
4 1004a Campbell, Ben NAT Natrona 134 148 290 0
5 1002a Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 132 146 283 0
6 1002d Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 129 148 291 0
7 4002c Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 127 142 277 0
8 1007a Christensen, Malea ALB Albany 127 144 275 0
9 1007b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 127 144 186 0
10 1007c Ward, Saige ALB Albany 127 150 154 0
11 1002c Schmick, Anna GOS Goshen 125 146 293 0
12 1001c McConnell, Kiley FRE Fremont 125 146 291 0
13 1004b Magee, Cameron NAT Natrona 125 146 289 0
14 1001b Dolbow, Andrea FRE Fremont 124 146 277 0
15 1006d Christensen, Amanda ALB Albany 122 138 298 0
16 1002b Schainost, Shelby GOS Goshen 122 150 276 0
17 1005d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 121 148 225 0
18 1004c McMurray, Tori NAT Natrona 120 136 289 0
19 1006¢c Anderson, Kelcey ALB Albany 120 144 207 0
20 4004b Castlebury, Jacob NAT Natrona 120 148 215 0
21 1003c Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 116 140 250 0
22 1005c Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 114 140 157 0
23 1008b Mallery-Coulter, Zariel ALB Albany 114 148 100 0
24 1003a Day, Degory UNT Uinta 113 135 208 0
25 1005b Daniels, Caitlyn NAT Natrona 111 142 142 0
26 1001a Dolbow, Anthony FRE Fremont 110 148 285 0
27 1001d Anderson, Jace FRE Fremont 108 119 135 0
28 1005a Brooks, Kassidy NAT Natrona 108 139 108 0
29 1008d Van Winkle, Jordan ALB Albany 108 144 226 0
30 1007d Van Winkle, Morgan ALB Albany 107 146 230 0
31 1008a Predmore, Jessica ALB Albany 105 120 174 0
32 1003b McMurtrey, James UNT Uinta 105 140 131 0
33 1008c Mallery-Coulter, Jadzrie ALB Albany 95 99 88 0
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Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] SA Award 006 High Senior Retail ID Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

7 Retail Cut ID 1 Beef Carcasses 11 Beef Carcass Reasons
2 Pork Rib Chops 12 Lamb Carcass Reasons
3 Pork Carcasses 13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int
4 Lamb Carcasses
5 Pork Loins
6 Beef Rounds
11 Beef Carcass Reasons
12 Lamb Carcass Reasons
13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1004d Willadsen, Matthew NAT Natrona 300 429 139 0
2 1006b Wright, Tanner ALB Albany 300 427 137 0
3 1006d Christensen, Amanda ALB Albany 298 400 122 0
4 1006a Despain, Kyle ALB Albany 293 427 137 0
5 1002c Schmick, Anna GOS Goshen 293 413 125 0
6 1002d Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 291 417 129 0
7 1001c McConnell, Kiley FRE Fremont 291 411 125 0
8 1004a Campbell, Ben NAT Natrona 290 425 134 0
9 1004b Magee, Cameron NAT Natrona 289 414 125 0
10 1004c McMurray, Tori NAT Natrona 289 396 120 0
11 1001a Dolbow, Anthony FRE Fremont 285 406 110 0
12 1002a Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 283 418 132 0
13 1001b Dolbow, Andrea FRE Fremont 277 407 124 0
14 4002c Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 277 400 127 0
15 1002b Schainost, Shelby GOS Goshen 276 414 122 0
16 1007a Christensen, Malea ALB Albany 275 402 127 0
17 1003c Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 250 387 116 0
18 1007d Van Winkle, Morgan ALB Albany 230 395 107 0
19 1008d Van Winkle, Jordan ALB Albany 226 389 108 0
20 1005d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 225 411 121 0
21 4004b Castlebury, Jacob NAT Natrona 215 411 120 0
22 1003a Day, Degory UNT Uinta 208 381 113 0
23 1006¢ Anderson, Kelcey ALB Albany 207 404 120 0
24 1007b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 186 385 127 0
25 1008a Predmore, Jessica ALB Albany 174 358 105 0
26 1005c Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 157 394 114 0
27 1007c Ward, Saige ALB Albany 154 402 127 0
28 1005b Daniels, Caitlyn NAT Natrona 142 396 111 0
29 1001d Anderson, Jace FRE Fremont 135 367 108 0
30 1003b McMurtrey, James UNT Uinta 131 368 105 0
31 1005a Brooks, Kassidy NAT Natrona 108 369 108 0
32 1008b Mallery-Coulter, Zariel ALB Albany 100 383 114 0
33 1008c Mallery-Coulter, Jadzrie ALB Albany 88 312 95 0
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Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Overall Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Rib Chops

3 Pork Carcasses

4 Lamb Carcasses

5 Pork Loins

6 Beef Rounds

7 Retail Cut ID

8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr Int
13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int

Rank Contestant Name
1 3004d Sweep, Caden
2 3001a Spray, Hailey
3 3004c Micheli, Connor
4 3007d Gutierrez, Nicholas
5 3002b Applegarth, Aiden
6 3013d Christensen, Thaddaeus
7 3004a Erickson, Tanner
8 3004b Lupher, Madison
9 3007b Romsa, Sage
10 3003c Garson, Jesse Lynn
11 3001b Witzel, Sadie
12 3008c Skiles, Kacela
13 3007c Stewart, Afton
14 3002c ZumBrunnen, Melody
15 3002a Bannan, Kort
16 3012d Stinson, Kymber
17 3012a Lake, Kolton
18 3012c Taro, Rachel
19 3003d Masterson, Rori
20 3008b Moore, Sierra
21 3001c Duncan, Alaina
22 3009a Magee, Brody
23 3005c¢ Sweep, Jaxon
24 3013c Van Winkle, Zoe
25 3010d Renquist, Jordyn
26 3008d Castlebury, Carter
27 3003a Gara, Lucas

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int1 Beef Carcasses
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr In2 Pork Rib Chops
13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int 3 Pork Carcasses
4 Lamb Carcasses
5 Pork Loins
6 Beef Rounds

Team Score Tie Breakers

UNT Uinta 605 195 134 276
FRE Fremont 582 165 144 273
UNT Uinta 580 180 136 264
NAT Natrona 580 167 121 292
NIO Niobrara 579 195 112 272
ALB Albany 573 164 128 281
UNT Uinta 571 190 129 252
UNT Uinta 563 174 128 261
NAT Natrona 563 167 117 279
GOS Goshen 560 165 126 269
FRE Fremont 552 145 130 277
NAT Natrona 530 131 125 274
NAT Natrona 520 126 124 270
NIO Niobrara 517 174 118 225
NIO Niobrara 516 143 121 252
ALB Albany 513 118 134 261
ALB Albany 507 133 127 247
ALB Albany 505 116 123 266
GOS Goshen 497 106 126 265
NAT Natrona 492 105 123 264
FRE Fremont 488 127 111 250
NAT Natrona 479 117 107 255
UNT Uinta 467 108 117 242
ALB Albany 461 104 108 249
NAT Natrona 454 103 114 237
NAT Natrona 441 107 79 255
GOS Goshen 428 102 119 207
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Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] IA Award 008 High Intermediate Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Rib Chops
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Lamb Carcasses

5 Pork Loins

6 Beef Rounds

Rank

OCO~NOUIRWNE

Contestant

3007d
3013d
3007b
3001b
3004d
3008c
3001a
3002b
3007c
3003c
3012c
3003d
3004c
3008b
3004b
3012d
3009a
3008d
3004a
3002a
3001c
3013c
3012a
3005c
3010d
3002c
3003a

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID

Name

Gutierrez, Nicholas
Christensen, Thaddaeus
Romsa, Sage
Witzel, Sadie
Sweep, Caden
Skiles, Kacela
Spray, Hailey
Applegarth, Aiden
Stewart, Afton
Garson, Jesse Lynn
Taro, Rachel
Masterson, Rori
Micheli, Connor
Moore, Sierra
Lupher, Madison
Stinson, Kymber
Magee, Brody
Castlebury, Carter
Erickson, Tanner
Bannan, Kort
Duncan, Alaina
Van Winkle, Zoe
Lake, Kolton
Sweep, Jaxon
Renquist, Jordyn
ZumBrunnen, Melody
Gara, Lucas
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Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr Int

13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int

Team

NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen

Score

292
281
279
277
276
274
273
272
270
269
266
265
264
264
261
261
255
255
252
252
250
249
247
242
237
225
207

Tie Breakers

167
164
167
145
195
131
165
195
126
165
116
106
180
105
174
118
117
107
190
143
127
104
133
108
103
174
102

Tie 3 Class(es):

121
128
117
130
134
125
144
112
124
126
123
126
136
123
128
134
107

79
129
121
111
108
127
117
114
118
119
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Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] IA Award 009 High Intermediate Questions / Results..

Scoring Class(es):

Tie 1 Class(es):

8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int1 Beef Carcasses
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr In4 Lamb Carcasses

13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int

Rank Contestant
1 3001a
2 3004c
3 3012d
4 3004d
5 3001b
6 3004a
7 3004b
8 3013d
9 3012a

10 3003d

11 3003c

12 3008c

13 3007c

14 3012c

15 3008b

16 3002a

17 3007d

18 3003a

19 3002c

20 3005c

21 3007b

22 3010d

23 3002b

24 3001c

25 3013c

26 3009a

27 3008d

5 Pork Loins
Name

Spray, Hailey
Micheli, Connor
Stinson, Kymber
Sweep, Caden
Witzel, Sadie
Erickson, Tanner
Lupher, Madison
Christensen, Thaddaeus
Lake, Kolton
Masterson, Rori
Garson, Jesse Lynn
Skiles, Kacela
Stewart, Afton
Taro, Rachel
Moore, Sierra
Bannan, Kort
Gutierrez, Nicholas
Gara, Lucas
ZumBrunnen, Melody
Sweep, Jaxon
Romsa, Sage
Renquist, Jordyn
Applegarth, Aiden
Duncan, Alaina
Van Winkle, Zoe
Magee, Brody
Castlebury, Carter
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Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Retail Cut ID
Team Score
FRE Fremont 144
UNT Uinta 136
ALB Albany 134
UNT Uinta 134
FRE Fremont 130
UNT Uinta 129
UNT Uinta 128
ALB Albany 128
ALB Albany 127
GOS Goshen 126
GOS Goshen 126
NAT Natrona 125
NAT Natrona 124
ALB Albany 123
NAT Natrona 123
NIO Niobrara 121
NAT Natrona 121
GOS Goshen 119
NIO Niobrara 118
UNT Uinta 117
NAT Natrona 117
NAT Natrona 114
NIO Niobrara 112
FRE Fremont 111
ALB Albany 108
NAT Natrona 107
NAT Natrona 79

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

148
133
140
148
146
135
133
146
122
128
138
148
142
136
138
124
144

98
105
133
148
122
148
122
131
134
134

165
180
118
195
145
190
174
164
133
106
165
131
126
116
105
143
167
102
174
108
167
103
195
127
104
117
107
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Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] IA Award 010 High Intermediate Retail ID Results...

Scoring Class(es):

7 Retail Cut ID
Rank Contestant
1 3004d
2 3002b
3 3004a
4 3004c
5 3004b
6 3002c
7 3007d
8 3007b
9 3001a
10 3003c
11 3013d
12 3001b
13 3002a
14 3012a
15 3008c
16 3001c
17 3007c
18 3012d
19 3009a
20 3012c
21 3005¢
22 3008d
23 3003d
24 3008b
25 3013c
26 3010d
27 3003a

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Rib Chops

3 Pork Carcasses

4 Lamb Carcasses
5 Pork Loins

6 Beef Rounds

Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr Int

13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int

8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr Int

13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr Int

Name

Sweep, Caden
Applegarth, Aiden
Erickson, Tanner
Micheli, Connor
Lupher, Madison
ZumBrunnen, Melody
Gutierrez, Nicholas
Romsa, Sage
Spray, Hailey
Garson, Jesse Lynn
Christensen, Thaddaeus
Witzel, Sadie
Bannan, Kort

Lake, Kolton

Skiles, Kacela
Duncan, Alaina
Stewart, Afton
Stinson, Kymber
Magee, Brody
Taro, Rachel
Sweep, Jaxon
Castlebury, Carter
Masterson, Rori
Moore, Sierra

Van Winkle, Zoe
Renquist, Jordyn
Gara, Lucas
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Team

UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen

Score

195
195
190
180
174
174
167
167
165
165
164
145
143
133
131
127
126
118
117
116
108
107
106
105
104
103
102

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

410 134
384 112
381 129
400 136
389 128
343 118
413 121
396 117
417 144
395 126
409 128
407 130
373 121
374 127
399 125
361 111
394 124
395 134
362 107
389 123
359 117
334 79
391 126
387 123
357 108
351 114
326 119
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Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] JA Award 011 High Junior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Rib Chops

3 Pork Carcasses

4 Lamb Carcasses

5 Pork Loins

6 Beef Rounds

7 Retail Cut ID

8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr Int
10 Pork Loin Questions Jr

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID

Rank Contestant Name
1 3002d ZumBrunnen, Gracie
2 3005a Erickson, Spencer
3 3007a Burch, Brayson
4 3012b Lake, Riley
5 3001d Witzel, Mary
6 3005b Linford, Isac
7 3009c Forbes, Abbie
8 6002b Strauch, Wyatt
9 3003b Garson, Jami
10 6002a Bannan, Francheska
11 3013a Stinson, Shanna
12 3011c Daniels, Colbie
13 3010b Magee, Madalynn
14 3006d Anderson, Emily
15 3010c Burch, Kendall
16 3009b Dona, Brady
17 3006a Linford, Emma
18 3006b Linford, Elli
19 3013b Nelson, Cheyenne
20 3011b Daniels, Cierra
21 3006¢c Micheli, Mariah
22 3011a Mills, Brea
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Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int1 Beef Carcasses
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr In2 Pork Rib Chops

10 Pork Loin Questions Jr

Team

NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona

Score

589
582
580
542
539
522
481
464
461
458
452
435
434
433
426
424
408
378
376
368
346
315

Tie

192
185
185
146
118
124
79
83
112
75
102
61
59
55

Tie 3 Class(es):

3 Pork Carcasses
4 Lamb Carcasses
5 Pork Loins

6 Beef Rounds

Breakers
123 274
123 274
114 281
129 267
129 292
126 272
132 270
135 246
117 232
120 263
141 209
123 251
117 258
120 258
120 234
126 250
120 243
114 217
129 218
111 218
126 185
111 195



Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] JA Award 012 High Junior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Rib Chops

3 Pork Carcasses

4 Lamb Carcasses
5 Pork Loins

6 Beef Rounds

Rank Contestant
1 3001d
2 3007a
3 3002d
4 3005a
5 3005b
6 3009c
7 3012b
8 6002a
9 3010b

10 3006d

11 3011c

12 3009b

13 6002b

14 3006a

15 3010c

16 3003b

17 3011b

18 3013b

19 3006b

20 3013a

21 3011a

22 3006¢c

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID

Name

Witzel, Mary
Burch, Brayson
ZumBrunnen, Gracie
Erickson, Spencer
Linford, Isac
Forbes, Abbie
Lake, Riley
Bannan, Francheska
Magee, Madalynn
Anderson, Emily
Daniels, Colbie
Dona, Brady
Strauch, Wyatt
Linford, Emma
Burch, Kendall
Garson, Jami
Daniels, Cierra
Nelson, Cheyenne
Linford, Elli
Stinson, Shanna
Mills, Brea
Micheli, Mariah
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Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr Int

10 Pork Loin Questions Jr

Team

FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta

Score

292
281
274
274
272
270
267
263
258
258
251
250
246
243
234
232
218
218
217
209
195
185

Tie Breakers

118
185
192
185
124

Tie 3 Class(es):

129
114
123
123
126
132
129
120
117
120
123
126
135
120
120
117
111
129
114
141
111
126
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Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] JA Award 013 High Junior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail Cut ID
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr In4 Lamb Carcasses
10 Pork Loin Questions Jr 5 Pork Loins
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3013a Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 141 124 102 0
2 6002b Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 135 114 83 0
3 3009c Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 132 128 79 0
4 3013b Nelson, Cheyenne ALB Albany 129 117 29 0
5 3012b Lake, Riley ALB Albany 129 144 146 0
6 3001d Witzel, Mary FRE Fremont 129 146 118 0
7 3006¢c Micheli, Mariah UNT Uinta 126 89 35 0
8 3009b Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 126 128 48 0
9 3005b Linford, Isac UNT Uinta 126 134 124 0
10 3002d ZumBrunnen, Gracie NIO Niobrara 123 134 192 0
11 3005a Erickson, Spencer UNT Uinta 123 134 185 0
12 3011c Daniels, Colbie NAT Natrona 123 134 61 0
13 3010c Burch, Kendall NAT Natrona 120 119 72 0
14 3006d Anderson, Emily UNT Uinta 120 130 55 0
15 3006a Linford, Emma UNT Uinta 120 130 45 0
16 6002a Bannan, Francheska NIO Niobrara 120 134 75 0
17 3003b Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 117 100 112 0
18 3010b Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 117 132 59 0
19 3006b Linford, Elli UNT Uinta 114 92 47 0
20 3007a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 114 138 185 0
21 3011a Mills, Brea NAT Natrona 111 103 9 0
22 3011b Daniels, Cierra NAT Natrona 111 113 39 0
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Contest MJ041817 [2017 State 4-H Meats Judging] JA Award 014 High Junior Retail ID Results...

Scoring Class(es):

7 Retail Cut ID
Rank Contestant
1 3002d
2 3005a
3 3007a
4 3012b
5 3005b
6 3001d
7 3003b
8 3013a
9 6002b
10 3009c
11 6002a
12 3010c
13 3011c
14 3010b
15 3006d
16 3009b
17 3006b
18 3006a
19 3011b
20 3006¢c
21 3013b
22 3011a

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Rib Chops
3 Pork Carcasses

4 Lamb Carcasses

5 Pork Loins
6 Beef Rounds

Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr Int

10 Pork Loin Questions Jr

8 Beef Carcass Questions Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcass Questions Jr Int

10 Pork Loin Questions Jr

Name

ZumBrunnen, Gracie
Erickson, Spencer
Burch, Brayson
Lake, Riley
Linford, Isac
Witzel, Mary
Garson, Jami
Stinson, Shanna
Strauch, Wyatt
Forbes, Abbie
Bannan, Francheska
Burch, Kendall
Daniels, Colbie
Magee, Madalynn
Anderson, Emily
Dona, Brady
Linford, Elli
Linford, Emma
Daniels, Cierra
Micheli, Mariah
Nelson, Cheyenne
Mills, Brea
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Team

NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona

Score

192

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

397 123
397 123
395 114
396 129
398 126
421 129
349 117
350 141
381 135
402 132
383 120
354 120
374 123
375 117
378 120
376 126
331 114
363 120
329 111
311 126
347 129
306 111
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